
LIST OF CREDITORS OF FIVEBRO INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. 

CIN U41000GH2002PTC041470 

 

Resolution Professional: Vinodkumar Surendralal Shah 

Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00610/2018-19/11857 

206/1, Pramukh Cyprus, Opp. Aashka Hospital, Sahpur Sargasan Road, 

Gandhinagar 382421 

E-mail: ipvinodshah@rediffmail.com  

 

LIST OF CLAIMS:  

 

List of claims from Operational Creditors (Goverment): 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Operational Creditor Amount 

Claimed 

(in ₹) 

Amount 

Admitted 

Provisionally 

(in ₹) 

1 Directorate of Commercial Taxes, 

Barrackpore charge, West Bengal  

2,54,063 2,54,063 

2 Commercial Tax       Department, 

Office of Assistant 

Commissioner, Kodambakkam, 

Assessment Circle,  Chennai 

    8,090 8,090 

3 Assistant Commissioner of State 

Tax, Unit 8, Ahmedabad  

11,29,02,647 11,29,02,647 

4 Assistant Commissioner of 

Commercial Taxes (Audit)-5.2, 

Bangalore 

 1,73,38,734 1,73,38,734 

TOTAL 13,05,03,534 13,05,03,534 

 

mailto:ipvinodshah@rediffmail.com

